Tartu heitjate seeriavoistluse Il etapp
08.06.2023, Tartu, Tamme staadion

T Ul4 kuulitouge 2kg

1 Luise Remmel 27.11.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 9.96
937 937 996 937 922 9.66

2 Linda Leemet 05.08.2010  Tartu SS Kalev 9.56
899 956 820 885 819 X

3 Annaliisa Metsmagi 03.11.2010  Tartu SS Kalev 8.17
722 7.89 771 798 8.17 643

N kuulitouge 4kg

1 Katre Uibo 25.03.1999  TU ASK 13.69
13.23 13.27 13.69 13.63 x X

2 Hanna Friida Konks 10.04.1997 TU ASK 12.39
10.99 12.39 x X 1146 11.71

3 Kai-Melli Kapten 15.12.2001  KIJK Jirvala 12.36
X 12.23 12.36 x X X

T Ul4 vasaraheide 2kg

1 Luise Remmel 27.11.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 22.59
22.59 2247

T U18 vasaraheide 3kg

1 Karolin Peebo 06.10.2007  Tartu SS Kalev 25.89
25.37 25.89

T U20 vasaraheide 4kg

1 Maria Kolamets 14.01.2004 TU ASK 30.70
30.70 23.28

N vasaraheide 4kg

1 Kai-Melli Kapten 15.12.2001  KJK Jérvala 42.02
42.02 40.29

2 Heleri Savolainen 25.10.2002 TU ASK 3342
3342 32.49

3 Katre Uibo 25.03.1999 TU ASK 25.94
23.68 25.94

P Ul4 odavise 500g

1 Oskar Paluoja 31.10.2010  Tartu SS Kalev 28.68
26.12 28.68

P U16 odavise 600g

1 Tauri Ehasalu 20.11.2008  Tartu SS Kalev 42.77

2 Cris Ronib Tumala 06.11.2008 TU ASK 35.65

3 Jakob Truus 29.05.2008  Tartu SS Kalev 30.80



P U18 odavise 700g

1 Karel Pedaste
2 Martin Poder
3 Taivo Tiido

P U20 odavise 800g

1 Jaagup Kuuskla
M odavise 800g

1 Ergo Tamm

2 Ahti Poder

3 Jaan-Martin Ugam
P U14 kettaheide 0.75kg
1 Oskar Paluoja

P U16 kettaheide 1kg

1 Jakob Truus

2 Herman Mugu

3 Tauri Ehasalu

4 Cris Ronib Tumala
5 Hans-Eerik Liblik
P U18 kettaheide 1,5kg

1 Karel Pedaste

2 Mihkel Vois

3 Taivo Tiido

4 Kristian Kodivastik
5 Sander Jalajas

T U18 Kkettaheide 1kg
v.a Katarina Verst

M kettaheide 2kg

1 Mart Muru

Hannes Remmelgas
Henri Loose

EENIVS I\

M Kkettaheide 1.5kg
1 Egert Joesaar

Peakohtunik: Madis Paju
Sekretir: Reeta Parts

Hans-Christian Hausenberg

19.05.2006
07.06.2006
31.05.2006

17.07.2005

31.01.1992
29.08.1976
01.06.2000

31.10.2010

29.05.2008
05.01.2008
20.11.2008
06.11.2008
29.01.2009

19.05.2006
19.03.2006
31.05.2006
10.04.2006
15.08.2006

06.03.2007

10.11.1989
08.03.2003
21.11.1995
18.09.1998

07.06.1994

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

Kose 2000/Elva KJK

TU ASK
KIJS Sakala
Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
TU ASK
TU ASK

Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev

Audentese SK

42.86
41.71
34.60

40.08

64.96
58.08
51.60

20.65

44.37
35.81
34.96
31.32
21.19

42.76
36.89
35.06
34.01
23.17

39.95

45.62
44.32
43.25
39.55

46.31



